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Maika Tremblay
Lysanne Dallaire
Delphine Truchon
Emy St-Hilaire
Sarah Tremblay
Alice Ratté
Noémie Tremblay
Zalaé Pomerleau
Coralie Bergeron

Invitation Girard-Martin 2025

CPA Les Axels d'Alma
31-10-2025 au 02-11-2025

STAR 7 Women (Evé. 23) Short Program

B

Skate Canada

Béatrice Pidoux

Date:

1-nov.-2025

Résultat du segment

Club

Les Axels d'Alma

Saguenay le Fjord

Les Axels d'Alma

Les Axels d'Alma

Saguenay le Fjord

St-Félicien
Métabetchouan-Lac-a-la-Croix
Métabetchouan-Lac-a-la-Croix
Les Axels d'Alma

Points

Région Points

SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL
SL

Virginie Pouliot-Roberge

19:56:51

A

Patinage Canada

20.68
20.28
18.29
17.25
16.78
15.97
14.98
14.35
12.35



